Year 11 Independent Revision
 Subject: Science
	Week Commencing
	Revision task(s)
	Hand in date(s)

	Monday 2nd March
	Biology – Topic 1 + 2
MyGCSE Chemistry Topic 9 + 10
Learn physics equations 1-5
	Monday 9th March

	Monday 9th March
	Chemistry – Topic 1 + 2
MyGCSE Physics Topic 7
Learn physics equations 6-10
	Monday 16th March

	Monday 16th March
	Physics - Topic 1 + 2
MyGCSE Biology Topic 7
Learn physics equations 11-15
	Monday 23rd March

	Monday 23rd March
	Biology – Topic 3 + 4
MyGCSE Chemistry Topic 7 + 8
Learn physics equations 16-21
	Monday 30th March

	Monday 30th March
	Chemistry - Topic 3 + 4
MyGCSE Physics Topic 5 + 6
Learn physics equations 1-5
	Monday 20th April

	Monday 6th April
	Physics - Topic 3 + 4
Intervention exam questions for biology, chemistry and physics
MyGCSE Biology Topic 5 + 6
Learn physics equations 6-10
	Monday 20th April

	Monday 13th April
	Biology – Topic 5 + 6
Intervention exam questions for biology, chemistry and physics
MyGCSE – Chemistry 5 + 6
Learn physics equations 11-15
	Monday 20th April

	Monday 20th April
	Chemistry - Topic 5 + 6
MyGCSE Physics Topic 3 + 4
Learn physics equations 1-10
	Monday 27th April

	Monday 27th April
	Physics - Topic 5 + 6
MyGCSE Biology Topic 3 + 4
Learn physics equations 11-21
	Monday 4th May

	Monday 4th May
	Biology – Topic 7
MyGCSE Chemistry 3 + 4
Learn physics equations 11-21
	Monday 11th May

	Monday 11th May
	GCSE EXAMS

	Monday 18th May
	GCSE EXAMS

	Monday 25th May
	
	

	Monday 1st June
	GCSE EXAMS

	Monday 8th June
	GCSE EXAMS



[bookmark: _GoBack]Each week your child will be required to make revision notes or a suitable revision tool for each of the topics stated above.  

